Conoco, Inc.

Attn:

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702
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Warren Unit # 147
Lea County, New Mexico 3 L\ 5 /5 G4 Q 5\5 /é
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531 5.31 1 1.75 9.29 9.29
995 4.64 3/4 1.31 6.09 15.38

1497 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 21.97
1972 475 3/4 1.31 6.23 28.21
2475 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 39.21
2789 3.14 1 1.75 5.50 44.70
3293 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 51.32
3797 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 57.93
4299 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 64.52
4803 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 71.14
5306 5.03 1172 2.63 13.20 84.34
5558 2.52 3/4 1.31 331 87.65
6061 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 96.45
6280 2.19 1 1.75 3.83 100.28
6759 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 108.67
7250 491 1 1.75 8.59 117.26
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